
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Resettlement from Muckamore 

Resettlement means helping people move from a 

hospital to a new home in the community. 

The Inquiry will look at whether the steps taken 

to resettle a patient were good enough. 

 
For example: 

 
• Supporting patients to move out when they were 

ready 
• and helping them to move to a new home in 

the community. 

 

Evidence heard so far 

 
The Inquiry has already looked at what 
happened between 2nd December 1999 and 
14th June 2021. 

 
We now want to hear about resettlement that 
happened after 14th June 2021.

Update 
Please see our other easy read information if you 

want to know more about the Inquiry. 

       

 



How can I help? 

 
The Inquiry wants to hear from as many 
people as possible about their resettlement 
experience that took place from Muckamore 
Abbey Hospital after 14th June 2021. 
 

We want to hear your story about 
resettlement. It does not matter 

 
• who you are 
• if you have a lawyer or not 
• if you are a core participant or not 
• how much or how little you want to share 

• if your story is good or bad 
 
  

The Chair has said that the information 
collected will not be formal and not held in a 
hearing room. 

The Inquiry would like as many people as 
possible to come forward with Resettlement 
information. 

 
 
 

People who want to help the Inquiry can do           
so by one choosing one of these ways 
 

       Small group sessions 

 
         Attending by yourself or with help if needed 

You can write down your story with help from         
the Inquiry staff 



 

 
 

Staff, friends or family can help you to fill in 

the form if you would like them to. You can 

do it online or by post or telephone. 

 

 
1. Online 

Go to www.mahinquiry.org.uk. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
At the bottom of the page you will see the link to the contact form 

Step 1. Get in contact 

Fill in our Contact Form online, by post or by telephone 
 

http://www.mahinquiry.org.uk/


 
 

 
2. By post 

 
Print the form at the end of this document. 
Fill it in. Post it to us. 

 
 

 
3. By telephone 

Call us on 028 9051 5462. 
We will fill in the form for you. 

 
 
 
 

 

 
When do I need to get in contact by 

 
 

 
 
We would like you to send us your contact form 
by Friday 25th April 2025. 

 
This is not a deadline. You can still contact 
us after this date if you have information to help 
the Inquiry. 



 

   Step 2. Telling your story 
 
 

 
We will contact you to ask you to share 
your story about leaving Muckamore Abbey 
Hospital. 

 
 

We want you to tell us your story in a way 
that is comfortable for you. 

 
 

 
If you want to you can tell our staff your story 
and they can write it down for you. 

 
 

You can have someone with you to support 
you if it makes you more comfortable. 

 
 

 
 

 We can meet you in our offices. 
 
 
 

 
 We can talk to you on the phone. 

 
 
 

 
 We can meet at your home. 



 

1. Your name 
 
 

 
2. Your address and postcode 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
3. Your home telephone number 

 
 

 
4. Your mobile number 

 
 

 
5. Your email address 

 
 

 
6. Your date of birth 

Contact Form 



 

 
7. Please tick the box by the sentence that 

best describes you. 

 
 
 

 
A. I am a patient at Muckamore 

Abbey Hospital. I was a patient. 

 

 
B. My relative is a patient at 

Muckamore Abbey Hospital. 

My relative was a patient. 

 

 
C. A person who I cared for is a 

patient at Muckamore Abbey 

Hospital. A person who I cared 

for was a patient. 

 

 
D.  I worked at Muckamore Abbey 

Hospital. I used to work there. 

 

 
E. I was a witness to things that 

happened at Muckamore Abbey 

Hospital. 

 

 
F. I have other information about 

Muckamore that might help the 

Inquiry. 



 

 
8. When did the things you want to tell us 

about happen? 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
9. Please tell us what kind of information 

you can share with us in one or two 

sentences. 

 
For example 

▪ I was a patient and want to tell you about 

where I moved to. 

▪ My loved one was a patient at MAH 

and I want to tell you about where they 

moved to. 



 
 

 
10. How would you like us to contact you? 

 
 
 
 

 
A. Email. 

 
 
 

 
B. Post. 

 
 
 

 
C. Telephone 

 
 

 

Please return filled in forms to 
 

 
 

 
Muckamore Abbey Hospital Inquiry 

31 Gordon Street 

Belfast 

BT1 2LG 


